
PACHET MATERIALE CONSTRUCTII

I.D.: 60951788

Data publicarii	13.09.21	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 368,16 RON - 368,16 RON

Descriere: COLIER BRANSARE 50X3/4-1X5.46=5.46 MUFA PE 20X20-2X5.04=10.08 SPUMA POLIEURETANICA -1X13.45=13.45 ANCORA METALICA 12X110-2X2.35=4.71 CORNIER 40X40X4-1X66.39=66.39 RACORD OLANDEZ ZN2-2X46.22=92.44 GARNITURA RACORD -2X0.84=1.68 MANUSI PROTECTIE -24X4.20=100.84 MANUSI -12X4.20=50.42 SILICON -1X22.69=22.69
